2024-03-26 10:08 JEAN MÜLLER - KM2G/A30-40 V90-120
Type:
max. clamping range:
Cross-section copper round solid:
Cross-section copper round stranded:
Cross-section copper sector solid:
Cross-section copper sector stranded:
Cross-section aluminium round solid:
Cross-section aluminium round stranded:
Cross-section aluminium sector solid:
Cross-section aluminium sector stranded:
Nominal torque:
Twist-stop:
Packaging unit:
Type designation: KM2G/A30-40 V90-120
Article number: K2301087
Images
(Illustration similar)
Description
V-Steel-frame clamp with connecting lug
Features
KM2G/A30-40 V90-120
25 - 300 mm²
25-150 mm²
25-300 mm²
25-300 mm²
25-300 mm²
25-150 mm²
25-300 mm²
25-300 mm²
25-300 mm²
32 Nm
true
3